Con riserva di modifiche

Release: A Revision introduced in 07/2016 50Hz TR 1.1 - 400V



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Code

11600365
851TRBO10
851TRB0O20
ASR851TCO1TR
11602806
1160283
851TRO31TE
11514201465
851TRPO10
1147833
161GRTOS50
11479010
1190265V8C
120256PK1
851TRO20TE
11514201579
11516152000
1160285
851TRO11TE
11514201581
RFCO7SC610
113002C3E
1146665
114001
11603395
859XA035N
159V XC100P
11603395
1160850A
ASSMDRER310
114480M
1150545
116031TR
114480F
CAO7VXRF100A

Release: A Revision introduced in 07/2016

Quantity

1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
7,000000
3,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
0,251100
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
4,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
3,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000

Description

Screw

Washer

Washer

Kit shredder
Screw

Screw

Base

Pump body O-Ring
Extension

Washer

Impeller

Washer

Plug with O-Ring
Qil[I1]

Insulating holder cover
O-Ring

Mechanical seal @ 14 mm
Screw

Pump body
O-Ring

Shaft with rotor
Ball bearing
Circlip @ 40 mm
Compensation spring
Screw

Handle

Cover

Screw

Screw with O-Ring
Complete cover
Male connector
Gasket

Screw

Female connector

Motor casing with windings (230/400V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

TR 1.1 - 400V



